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19 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR GERAL
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 205 VINICIUS CORBO 22 0 0 11 11

2 20 MARCELO SCHIMIDT 18 4 4 9 9

3 213 ALEX GRIGOLETTO 14 8 4 6 8

4 23 JOÃO L MAIA 14 8 0 7 7

5 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 11 11 3 5 6

6 90 LEANDRO POSSENTI 8 14 3 8 0

7 111 PAULO SANT´ANNA 5 17 3 0 5

8 333 FELIPE SARKIS 5 17 0 4 1

9 82 GIVAGO NUNES 4 18 1 0 4

10 117 ROBERTO CASTRO 3 19 1 0 3

11 152 RAFAEL SANTOS 3 19 0 3 0

12 73 ARISTIDES LIMA 2 20 1 0 2

13 114 WILLIAM FERENS 2 20 0 2 0

14 177 GUTO MAUAD 1 21 1 1 0

15 3 REINALDO FANTOZZI 0 22 1 0 0

16 88 RICARDO CHAHINE 0 22 0 0 0

17 770 ANTONIO RAMOS 0 22 0 0 0

18 16 FERNANDO COSTA 0 22 0 0

19 70 MARCÃO DO POVO 0 22 0 0 0

20 777 PAULO ROSEIRO 0 22 0 0

21 21 MARCIO GAZQUEZ 0 22 0 0 0

22 45 NESTOR FERENS 0 22 0 0 0

23 28 ADILSON ALENCAR 0 22 0 0 0

24 42 FAUSTO SÁ 0 22 0 0 0

25 81 RODRIGO FERRÉ 0 22 0 0 0

26 7 FELIPE MAESTER 0 22 0 0

27 13 BRUNO SCHUNCK 0 22 0 0 0

28 36 DANIEL RAMALHO 0 22 0 DQ 0

Event Legend

#1 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa #2 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

Pole #20
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRAND
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 73 ARISTIDES LIMA 19 0 0 11 8

2 82 GIVAGO NUNES 18 1 1 9 9

3 111 PAULO SANT´ANNA 17 2 1 6 11

4 770 ANTONIO RAMOS 15 4 2 8 7

5 45 NESTOR FERENS 10 9 5 4 6

6 42 FAUSTO SÁ 7 12 3 7

7 28 ADILSON ALENCAR 5 14 2 5

Event Legend

#1 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa #2 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

POLE #82
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 205 VINICIUS CORBO 22 0 0 11 11

2 20 MARCELO SCHIMIDT 18 4 4 9 9

3 333 FELIPE SARKIS 15 7 3 8 7

4 117 ROBERTO CASTRO 12 10 3 4 8
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5 177 GUTO MAUAD 10 12 2 5 5

6 114 WILLIAM FERENS 10 12 0 6 4

7 152 RAFAEL SANTOS 7 15 3 7

8 16 FERNANDO COSTA 6 16 1 6

9 70 MARCÃO DO POVO 5 17 1 2 3

10 13 BRUNO SCHUNCK 3 19 2 3

11 7 FELIPE MAESTER 0 22 3

12 36 DANIEL RAMALHO 0 22 0 DQ DQ

Event Legend

#1 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa #2 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

Pole #20
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 6a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 213 ALEX GRIGOLETTO 19 0 0 8 11

2 23 JOÃO L MAIA 18 1 1 9 9

3 90 LEANDRO POSSENTI 17 2 1 11 6

4 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 15 4 2 7 8

5 3 REINALDO FANTOZZI 12 7 3 5 7

6 88 RICARDO CHAHINE 9 10 3 4 5

7 21 MARCIO GAZQUEZ 9 10 0 6 3

8 777 PAULO ROSEIRO 4 15 5 4

9 81 RODRIGO FERRÉ 3 16 1 3

Event Legend

#1 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa #2 03/07/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

POLE POSITION #90
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